## WHY SHOULD I SUPPORT CAMPBELLSVILLE MAIN STREET?

We are a Designated Main Street program in good standing with the Kentucky Main Street program and the National Main Street program. As such we have access to all the resources that are available to only Main Street programs.

Campbellsville Main Street has its own Main Street director who is also a licensed Architect.

Members can post specials and information on Campbellsville Main Street Facebook and other social media. We have launched our web page that includes information on each member business. www.campbellsvillemainstreet.com

Retail members can participate in our gift certificate programs.

Members receive regular email and newsletters/meeting minutes about downtown and community events.

Free promotions with The Big Dawg.

Inclusion in downtown brochures and maps prepared for Campbellsville University students and for general use.

Networking with other downtown businesses.

Monthly meetings on the first Thursday of the month at noon in the lower level of the Campbellsville Civic Center.

Works with the city on design, downtown beautification and seasonal decorations.

Coordinates activities with the Chamber of Commerce, Tourism, City and County, Greater Campbellsville United, Team Taylor County, Campbellsville University and Trail Town.

Input on July 4<sup>th</sup>, Octoberfest, Christmas parade, and other special events.

Conducts downtown Trick-or-Treat, Christmas Open House and pictures with Santa events.

## WE CAN'T DO THIS WITHOUT YOUR SUPPORT. PLEASE JOIN US TO HELP MAKE DOWNTOWN CAMPBELLSVILLE EVEN MORE SPECIAL AND UNIQUE!